1. Name of Listed Entity : Pearl Global Industries Limited
2. Scrip Code/Name of Scrip/Class of Security : PGIL
3. Share Holding Pattern Filed under : 31b
4. Share Holding Pattern as on : 31-Mar-2018
5. Declaration: The Listed entity is required to submit the following declaration to the extent of submission of information:-
S. No. Particulars Yes/No
1 \Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? No
2 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities? No
3 \Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository No
receipts are issued?
4 \Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? No
5 \Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise No
encumbered?
6 \Whether the Listed Entity has issued any differential VVoting Rights? No
7 \Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No




Table | - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Categ Category Nos. No. of No. No. of Total Shareh Number of Voting Rights held No. Sharehol Number Number Number
0 0 of fully of shares nos. oldln% in each class of securities of ding, as of of of equity
rY sharehold share | paid.up Partly | underl shares as a% Sha a% Locked Shares shares
Q) er (1) shares equity | Deposit| held (Calculat Tx) Ouista| _of otherwise In

(1) held shares | Recelp] (VI = per CONVe | SecurIiies X1} encumpere | demateriall
) held VD) [OWFHVIF[_1957) Securi|__percenta (XTI) ed form
\%) \4)) (VTI) (inclul dyTuted
@+B+ & X) — @ | % |9 | %of
2) Clas seg: | C| Tot al (A(z JPB g‘ﬂé\_d g of §a total
0
X | +C) (SR tota Shar
a 2) I es
S Sh held
ar (b)
S es
hel
€ d
Promoter & - -
Promoter
A Group 5 14424909 0 0 14424909 | 66.58 | 14424909 | 0 | 14424909 | 66.58 0 66.58 0 0.00 14424909
B Public 19642 | 7239028 0 0 7239028 | 33.42 7239028 | 0 | 7239028 | 33.42 0 33.42 0 0.00 7088361
Non Promoter-
C Non Public 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 | 0 | 0.00 0
Shares
underlying
Cl DRs 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0
Shares held by
Employee
C2 Trusts 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0
Total 19647 | 21663937 0 0 21663937 | 100.00 | 21663937 | 0 | 21663937 | 100.00 0 100.00 0 0.00 21513270




Table Il - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Cafegory & PAN No. | No. of Parff INoS. [otal Shareholl  Number of Vofing Rights held In NO. [ Shareho] Number of | Number | Number
of the () share| Tully pald| __shares| _ nos. ding % each class of Securities Sharl_g,asa| LockedlIn Shares equity
Shareholders older] paid equi|_underly| shares calculate X Under] _assumi shares pledged | shares
m (D) up shar| Deposit| _held d as per Outsta] _ tull (X1T) Otherwis n
equity held | Receipif  (VIT= SCRR, CONVE [ CONVErs encumber | dematerial
share V) (\4)) IV+V+VI 1957 Securl of (XTI ed form
S held ) No of Voiing Rights Toftal (inclul_convertil No [Asa | N | Asa (X1V)
av) As a % as a % Warr [ _securitr| . % | O. %
(A+B+C of x) asa (a (a
(VIM) ' CrassX T Cra | Totar | /ol percent]| ) of | )| of
Ss Voting of tota tota
Y rights share | |
capital
(X1) Sha sha
(Y,!)'&fr’(x res re s
A+B+ hel hel
C2 d d
Indian 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 | 0.00 0
Individuals/Hind
u undivided
Family 3 11562734 0 0 11562734 53.37| 11562734 11562734 53.37 0 53.37| 0 0.00 11562734
Shefali Seth BEMPS3185K| 1 201478 0 0 201478 0.93 201478 201478 0.93 0 0.93 0 0.00 201478
Pulkit Seth AJDPS7131A| 1 6947621 0 0 6947621 32.07 6947621 6947621 32.07 0 32.07 0 0.00 6947621
Payel Seth AABPS1006M| 1 4413635 0 0 4413635 20.37| 4413635 4413635 20.37 0 20.37| 0 0.00 4413635
Central
Government/
State
Government(s) 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0
Financial
Institutions/
Banks 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0
I/Any Other
(specify) 1 30 0 0 30 0.00 30 30 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 30
Bodies
Corporate 1 30 0 0 30 0.00 30 30 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 30
Nim
International
Commerce LLP |/AAMFN8188L| 1 30 0 0 30 0.00 30 30 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 30
Sub-Total (A)(1) 4 11562764 0 0 11562764 53.37| 11562764 11562764 53.37 0 53.37 0 0.00 11562764




Foreign

Individuals
(Non-Resident
Individuals/
Foreign
Individuals)

2862145

2862145

13.21

2862145

2862145

13.21

13.21

0.00

2862145

Deepak Seth

AABPS2568Q

2862145

2862145

13.21

2862145

2862145

13.21

13.21

0.00

2862145

Government

0

0

0.00

0

0

0.00

0.00

0.00

0

Institutions

0

0

0.00

0

0

0.00

0.00

0.00

0

Foreign Portfolio
Investor

0

0

0.00

0

0

0.00

0.00

0.00

0

/Any Other
(specify)

0

0

0.00

0

0

0.00

0.00

0.00

0

Sub-Total (A)(2)

2862145

2862145

13.21

2862145

2862145

13.21

13.21

0.00

2862145

Total
Shareholding of
Promoter and
Promoter Group
(A)=
(A)D)+(A)2)

14424909

14424909

66.58

14424909

14424909

66.58

66.58

0.00

14424909




Table 111 - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder

,\?aartneg%r tﬁie PAN (1T) '_\lgfs No.of | P | Nos. | Total | Shareh N%@I%eirnogggﬁlg asl:\glgpts No. of Total Nug\ber Number | Number
Shareholders sha fully a of nos. ol ding securities Share | sharehold Locked of Shares | of equity
U] FGI‘Q paid r | share | share % (1X) s ing,as hin pledged shares
%r up t s S calcula Under a% S(>?|r|e)5 or held in
(1| equity | I | under | held te das [ NO o Voiing RIgNTs Tot | lying | assuming [ [ASa|No.| Asa | demateria
) shares | y | lying Vil per al | Outsta full 0. % | (N | %of liz ed
held Depos = SCRR, nding | conversio of | ot] total form
(1V) o | itory |Iv#v+v| 1057 | Class | Cl | Total &: conver n of §a tota | ap | shar | (XIV)
a | Recei I Asa% | X a o, | tible | convertib I |pli| es
i | pts of S of | securit le Sha | ca | held
— d TAVAAY (AR S iac cacnivitine r oc hi (Nt
Institutions
0 0 0 0.00 0 O 0| 0.00 0.00 0 0.00 0.00 0
Mutual Funds/
0 0 0 0.00 0 O 0 0.00 0.00 0 0.00 0
'Venture Capital
Funds 0 0 0 0.00 0 O 0 0.00 0.00 0 0.00 0
Alternate
Investment
Funds 0 0 0 0.00 0 O 0| 0.00 0.00 0 0.00 0
Foreign Venture
Capital Investors 0 0 0 0.00 0 O 0 0.00 0.00 0 0.00 0
Foreign Portfolio
Investors 2 1301678 1301678 6.01) 1301678 0 1301678 6.01 6.01 0 0.00 1301678
Premier AACCP9387L
Investment Fund
Limited 1 1051231 1051231 4.85 1051231 0 1051231 4.85 4.85 0 0.00 1051231
LTS Investment |JAACCLO500F
Fund Ltd 1 250447 250447 1.16 250447 0] 250447 1.16 1.16 0 0.00 250447
Financial
Institutions/
Banks 8 509497 509497 2.35 509497 0 509497 2.35 2.35 0 0.00 509431
General AAACGO0615N
Insurance
Corporation of
India 1 256666 256666 1.18 2566660 0 256666 1.18 1.18 0 0.00 256666
Life Insurance |JAAACLO0582H
Corporation of
India 1 227292 227292 1.05 2272920 0 227292 1.05 1.05 0 0.00 227292
Insurance
Companies 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0.00 0.00 0 0.00 0
Provident Funds/
Pension Funds 0 0 0 0.00 0 O 0 0.00 0.00 0 0.00 0




Any Other
(specify)

0

0

0.00

0

0

0.00

0.00

0.00

0

Sub-Total (B)(1)

10

1811175

1811175

8.36

1811175

1811175

8.36

8.36

0.00

1811109

Central
Government/
State
Government(s)/
President of
India

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

Sub-Total (B)(2)

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

Non-institutions

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

Individuals -

18481

3861208

3861208

17.82

3861208

3861208

17.82

17.82

0.00

0.00

3734015

Individual
shareholders
holding nominal
share capital up
to Rs. 2 lakhs.

18468

2343921

2343921

10.82

2343921

2343921

10.82

10.82

0.00

2216728

Individual
shareholders
holding nominal
share capital in
excess of Rs. 2
lakhs.

13

1517287

1517287

7.00

1517287

1517287

7.00

7.00

0.00

1517287

Mr. Sanjiv
Dhireshbhai
Shah

ADGPS0244P

832449

832449

3.84

832449

832449

3.84

3.84

0.00

832449

NBFCs
registered with
RBI

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

Employee Trusts

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

Overseas
Depositories
(holding DRS)
(balancing
figure)

0

0

0.00

0

0

0.00

0.00

0.00

0

/Any Other
(specify)

1151

1566645

1566645

7.23

1566645

1566645

7.23

7.23

0.00

1543237

Trusts

260

260

0.00

260

260

0.00

0.00

0.00

260

HUF

697

414164

414164

1.91

414164

414164

1.91

1.91

0.00

414164




Clearing

member 63 46588 46588 0.22 46588 46588 0.22 0.22 0.00 46588
Non-Resident
Indian (NRI) 239 217023 217023 1.000 217023 217023 1.00 1.00 0.00 194478
Bodies
Corporate 148 562584 562584 2.60 562584 562584 2.60 2.60 0.00 561721
Rajasthan Globall AAACR4122R
Securities
Private Limited 1 332222 332222 1.53 332222 332222 1.53 1.53 0.00 332222
Other

1 325606 325606 1.50 325606 325606/ 1.50 1.50 0.00 325606
Lesing MauritiuslAADCL3747R
Limited 1 325606 325606 1.50, 325606 325606 1.50 1.50 0.00 325606
Unclaimed or
Suspense or
Escrow Account 1 420 420 0.00 420 420, 0.00 0.00 0.00 420
Sub-Total (B)(3)

19632| 5427853 5427853 25.05| 5427853 5427853 25.05 25.05 0.00 5277252
Total Public
Shareholding
(B)=
(B)(D)+(B)(2)+(
B)(3) 19642| 7239028 7239028 33.41] 7239028 7239028 33.41] 33.41 0.00 7088361




Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder

Category & PANT No.of[ No.of[ Parily NoS. of [ Tofal Sharenholl  Numper of Voiing Rights No. of Tofal NuUmber off Number off NUMDer of
of the () [ shareh| fully [ paid-up| shares | shares | ding % each class of SeCUrIties Shares | sharenoldi | Locked In Shares equity
Sharenolders Older | paid | equily | underlyin| held | calculate (TX) underlyin | g,asa% snares pledged or | shares held
m (1) up shares | Depositor| (VIT=| das per Outstandin| _assuming (X1T1) otherwise in
equity| held Receipts | IV¥V+ [ SCRR, convertible Tull encumbere | demateriall
share W) \Y4)) \4 )] 1957 Securities | _conversion (XTI edform
S held Asa % No of Voiing Total (Including of No. [Asa [No.| Asa (XTV)
V) (A¥B+¥C| Rights as a Warrants)| convertible % | (N | %of (Not
(VIT) 9% of [0:9) SECUrIties ( Applicable
Clas [ Clas [ To | Jotal asa of jot) total )
S S t | Votin pgrrgtlelrsjt{ae%e tota | ap | shar
X vo|a rig%ts share I pli| es
capitar) Sha | ca | held
(XI) ¥ ac hi (Nlnt
Custodian/DR 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 [0.00 0.00 0.00 0
Holder
Employee 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 [0.00 0.00 0.00 0
Benefit Trust
(under SEBI
(Share based
Employee
Benefit)
Regulations,
2014)
Total Non- 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 [0.00 0.00 0.00 0 [0.00 [0
Promoter- Non
Public
Shareholding
(C)=
©M)+(©)(?2)

Table I1- Unclaim Details

Details of Shares which remain unclaimed may be given here along with details such as number of shareholders, outstanding shares held in
demat/unclaimed suspense account, voting rights which are frozen etc.

No. of shareholders

| No of share held




Table I11- Unclaim Details

Details of Shares which remain unclaimed may be given here along with details such as number of shareholders, outstanding shares held in

demat/unclaimed suspense account, voting rights which are frozen etc.

No. of shareholders

No of share held

20

420

Table I11- Person in Concert

Details of the shareholders acting as persons in Concert including their Shareholding

Name of shareholder

| Name of PAC | No. of share | Holding %




