1. Name of Listed Entity	:	Pearl Global Industries Limited
2. Scrip Code/Name of Scrip/Class of Security	:	PGIL
3. Share Holding Pattern Filed under	:	31b
4. Share Holding Pattern as on	:	31-Mar-2018

5. Declaration: The Listed entity is required to submit the following declaration to the extent of submission of information:-

S. No.	Particulars	Yes/No	
1	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?	No	
2	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities?	No	
3	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?	No	
4	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?	No	
5	Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered?	No	
6	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any differential Voting Rights?	No	
7	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ?	No	

## Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Categ o ry (I)	Category of sharehold er (II)	Nos. of share (III)	No. of fully paid up shares held (IV)	No. of Partly equity shares held (V)	No. of shares underl Deposit Receip (VI)	Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+(V)+ (VI)	Shareh olding as a % (calculat per 1957) (VIII) As a % (A+B+ C2)			oting Rights ss of securiti (IX) TRights Tot al	held ies Total as a % of (A+B + C)	No. of Sha <u>Outsta</u> conve securi (inclu Warr (X)	securities percenta	Num of Loci (XI No. (a)	f ked 1) As a % of tota l Sh ar es hel	SI oth enc (2	mber of <u>ares</u> <u>erwise</u> <u>umbere</u> (III) As a % of total Shar e s held (b)	Number of equity shares in demateriali ed form (XIV)
A	Promoter & Promoter Group	5	14424909	0	0	14424909	66.58	14424909	0	14424909	66.58	0	66.58	0	<i>d</i> 0.00			14424909
В	Public	19642	7239028	0	0	7239028	33.42	7239028	0	7239028	33.42	0	33.42	0	0.00			7088361
С	Non Promoter- Non Public	0	0	0	0	0	0.00	0	0	0	0.00	0	0.00	0	0.00	0	0.00	0
C1	Shares underlying DRs	0	0	0	0	0	0.00	0	0	0	0.00	0	0.00	0	0.00			0
C2	Shares held by Employee Trusts	0	0	0	0	0	0.00	0	0	0	0.00	0	0.00	0	0.00			0
	Total	19647	21663937	0	0	21663937	100.00	21663937	0	21663937	100.00	0	100.00	0	0.00			21513270

# Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

	Category &	PAN	No.	No. of	Part	Nos.	Total	Sharehol	Number o	of Voti	ng Rights h	eld in	No.	Shareho	Nun	iber of	Nu	mber	Number
	of the	$(\Pi)$	share	fully	naid	shares	nos.	ding %	each c	lass of	securities		Sĥar	g, as a	Loc	ked in	Ŝ	hares	equity
	Shareholders	-	older (III)	paid	equi shar	underly Deposit	shares held	calculate d as per		(	<b>IX</b> )		Under Outsta	assumi full	she	tres II)		dged ierwis	shares in
	(1)		(111)	up equity	held	Receipt	$(\mathbf{VII} =$	SCRR.					conve	convers	(А	11)		umber	dematerial
				share	(V)	(VI)	IV+V+VI	<u>SCRR,</u> 1957					securi	of			(X	III)	ed form
				s held (IV)			)	As a V	No of Vol	ting Ri	ights	Total	(inclu Warr	converti securiti	No	As a	N	As a	(XIV)
				$(\mathbf{IV})$				$AS u \neq 0$ (A+B+C)				as a %	(X)	as a	(a	%	0. (a	%	
								As a % (A+B+C (VIII)	Class X	Cla	Tot al	of Total	(/	percent	)	of	)	of	
										SS Y		Voting rights		of share		tota		tota	
										Y		ngnis		capital		l		1	
														capital (XI) (VII)+(X		Sha		sha	
														(VII)+(X % of		r es		re s	
														A+B+ C2		hel		hel	
														<i>C2</i>		đ		d	
1	Indian		0	0	0	0	0	0.00	0	0	0	0.00	0	0.00	0	0.00			0
	Individuals/Hind																		
	u undivided																		
а	Family		3	11562734	0	0	11562734	53.37	11562734	C	11562734	53.37	0	53.37	0	0.00			11562734
	, ,																		
	Shefali Seth	BEMPS3185K	1	201478	0	0	201478	0.93	201478	0	201478	0.93	0	0.93	0	0.00			201478
	Pulkit Seth	AJDPS7131A	1	6947621	0	0	6947621	32.07	6947621	ſ	6947621	32.07	0	32.07	0	0.00			6947621
	i uikit Setii	765015715174	1	0747021	0	0	0747021	52.07	0747021	C	0)47021	52.07	0	52.07	0	0.00			0747021
	Payel Seth	AABPS1006M	1	4413635	0	0	4413635	20.37	4413635	(	4413635	20.37	0	20.37	0	0.00			4413635
	Central																		
	Government/																		
	State																		
b	Government(s)		0	0	0	0	0	0.00	0	(	0 0	0.00	0	0.00	0	0.00			0
	Financial																		
	Institutions/																		
с	Banks		0	0	0	0	0	0.00	0	0	0 0	0.00	0	0.00	0	0.00			0
	Any Other																		
d	(specify)		1	30	0	0	30	0.00	30	0	30	0.00	0	0.00	0	0.00			30
	Bodies																		
	Corporate		1	30	0	0	30	0.00	30	0	30	0.00	0	0.00	0	0.00			30
	Nim																		
	International																		
	Commerce LLP	AAMFN8188L	1	30	0	0	30	0.00	30	0	30	0.00	0	0.00	0	0.00			30
	Sub-Total (A)(1)		4	11562764	0	0	11562764	53.37	11562764	0	11562764	53.37	0	53.37	0	0.00			11562764

2	Foreign																
а	Individuals (Non-Resident Individuals/																
	Foreign Individuals)		1	2862145	0	0	2862145	13.21	2862145	0	2862145	13.21	0	13.21	0	0.00	2862145
	Deepak Seth	AABPS2568Q	1	2862145	0	0	2862145	13.21	2862145	0	2862145	13.21	0	13.21	0	0.00	2862145
b	Government		0	0	0	0	0	0.00	0	0	0	0.00	0	0.00	0	0.00	0
с	Institutions		0	0	0	0	0	0.00	0	0	0	0.00	0	0.00	0	0.00	0
d	Foreign Portfolio Investor		0	0	0	0	0	0.00	0	0	0	0.00	0	0.00	0	0.00	0
е	Any Other (specify)		0	0	0	0	0	0.00	0	0	0	0.00	0	0.00	0	0.00	0
	Sub-Total (A)(2)		1	2862145	0	0	2862145	13.21	2862145	0	2862145	13.21	0	13.21	0	0.00	2862145
	Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)=																
	(A)(1)+(A)(2)		5	14424909	0	0	14424909	66.58	14424909	0	14424909	66.58	0	66.58	0	0.00	14424909

## Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder

	Category & Name of the Shareholders (I)	PAN (II)	Nos . of sha reh old er (III )	No. of fully paid up equity share s held (IV)	P a r t l y p a i	Nos. of share s under lying Depos itory Recei pts (VI)	Total nos. share s held <u>VII</u> $\equiv$ <u>IV+V+V</u> I	Shareh ol ding % calcula te d as per SCRR, 1957 As a % of (A+P)	Num hel No of V Class X	d in 'e seci	Voting Righ ach class of urities IX) Rights Tot al	Tot al as a % of	No. of Share S Under lying Outsta nding conver tible securit	Total sharehold in g, as a % assuming full conversio n of convertib le	Loc Loc i sha	nber of ked n tres II) As a % of tota l Sha 	of S ple	ember Shares edged or As a % of total shar e s held (Not	Number of equity shares held in demateria liz ed form (XIV)
1	Institutions		0	0	0	0	0	0.00	0	0	0	0.00	0	0.00	0	0.00		0.00	0
a	Mutual Funds/		0	0	0	0	0	0.00	0	0	0	0.00	0	0.00	0	0.00		0.00	0
b	Venture Capital Funds		0	0	0	0	0	0.00	0	0	0	0.00	0	0.00	0	0.00			0
С	Alternate Investment Funds		0	0	0	0	0	0.00	0	0	0	0.00	0	0.00	0	0.00			0
d	Foreign Venture Capital Investors		0	0	0	0	0	0.00	0	0	0	0.00	0	0.00	0	0.00			0
e	Foreign Portfolio Investors		2	1301678	0	0	1301678	6.01	1301678	0	1301678	6.01	0	6.01	0	0.00			1301678
	Premier Investment Fund Limited	AACCP9387L	1	1051231	0	0	1051231	4.85	1051231	0	1051231	4.85	0	4.85	0	0.00			1051231
	LTS Investment Fund Ltd	AACCL0500F	1	250447	0	0	250447	1.16	250447	0	250447	1.16	0	1.16	0	0.00			250447
f	Financial Institutions/ Banks		8	509497	0	0	509497	2.35	509497	0	509497	2.35	0	2.35	0	0.00			509431
	General Insurance Corporation of India	AAACG0615N	1	256666	0	0	256666	1.18	256666	0	256666	1.18	0	1.18	0	0.00	)		256666
	Life Insurance Corporation of India	AAACL0582H	1	227292	0	0	227292	1.05	227292	0	227292	1.05	0	1.05	0	0.00			227292
g	Insurance Companies		0	0	0	0	0	0.00	0	0	0	0.00	0	0.00	0	0.00			0
h	Provident Funds/ Pension Funds		0	0	0	0	0	0.00	0	0	0	0.00	0	0.00	0	0.00			0

i	Any Other																		
	(specify)		0	0	0	0	0	0.00	0	0	0	0.00	0	0.00	0	0.00			0
	Sub-Total (B)(1)		10	1811175	0	0	1811175	8.36	1811175	0	1811175	8.36	0	8.36	0	0.00			1811109
	Central Government/ State Government(s)/ President of																		
	India		0	0	0	0	0	0.00	0	0	0	0.00	0	0.00	0	0.00			0
	Sub-Total (B)(2)		0	0	0	0	0	0.00	0	0	0	0.00	0	0.00	0	0.00			0
3	Non-institutions		0	0	0	0	0	0.00	0	0	0	0.00	0	0.00	0	0.00	0	0.00	0
a	Individuals -		18481	3861208	0	0	3861208		3861208	0	3861208		0	17.82		0.00	0	0.00	3734015
	Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs.		18468		0		2343921		2343921		2343921			10.82					2216728
ii	Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.		13	1517287	0		1517287		1517287		1517287			7.00		0.00			1517287
		ADGPS0244P	13	832449	0	0	832449	3.84			832449			3.84	0	0.00			832449
	NBFCs registered with RBI		0	0	0	0	0	0.00	0	0	0		0	0.00	0	0.00			0
с	Employee Trusts		0	0	0	0	0	0.00	0	0	0	0.00	0	0.00	0	0.00			0
	Overseas Depositories (holding DRs) (balancing figure)		0	0	0	0	0	0.00		0	0					0.00			0
	Any Other (specify)		1151	1566645	0	0	1566645	7.23	1566645	0	1566645	7.23	0	7.23	0	0.00			1543237
	Trusts		2	260	0	0	260	0.00	260	0	260	0.00	0	0.00	0	0.00			260
	HUF		697	414164	0	0	414164	1.91	414164	0	414164	1.91	0	1.91	0	0.00			414164

Clearing																	
member		63	46588	0	0	46588	0.22	46588	0	46588	0.22	0	0.22	0	0.00		46588
Non-Resident Indian (NRI)		239	217023	0	0	217023	1.00	217023	0	217023	1.00	0	1.00	0	0.00		194478
Bodies Corporate		148	562584	0	0	562584	2.60	562584	0	562584	2.60	0	2.60	0	0.00		561721
Rajasthan Global₄ Securities	AAACR4122R																
Private Limited		1	332222	0	0	332222	1.53	332222	0	332222	1.53	0	1.53	0	0.00	)	332222
Other		1	325606	0	0	325606	1.50	325606	0	325606	1.50	0	1.50	0	0.00		325606
Lesing Mauritius A Limited	AADCL3747R	1	325606	0	0	325606	1.50	325606	0	325606	1.50	0	1.50	0	0.00		325606
Unclaimed or Suspense or Escrow Account		1	420	0	0	420	0.00	420	0	420	0.00	0	0.00	0	0.00		420
Sub-Total (B)(3)		19632		0	0	5427853		5427853		5427853		0	25.05	0	0.00		5277252
Total Public Shareholding (B)= (B)(1)+(B)(2)+(																	
B)(3)		19642	7239028	0	0	7239028	33.41	7239028	0	7239028	33.41	0	33.41	0	0.00	)	7088361

	Category &	PAN	No. of	No. of	Partly	Nos. of	Total	Sharehol	Num	ber of V	oting	Rights	No. of	Total	Nun	nber of	Nu	mber of	Number of
	<i>of the</i>	(11)	shareh	fully	paid-up	shareš	shares	ding %	<i>e0</i>	ich class	s of se	curities	Shares	shareholdi	Loc	ked in	S	nares	equity
	Shareholders		older	paid	equity	underlyin	held	calculate		(1.	X)		Underlyin	g, as a %	sh	ares	plea	lged or	
	(1)		(III)	ир	shares	Depositor	<u>(VII =</u>	d as per SCRR,	-				Outstandin	assuming	(X	<b>II</b> )	oth	erwise	in
				equity	held	Receipts	$\frac{1V+V+}{1V+V+}$	SCRR,					convertible					imbere	
				share	(V)	(VI)	<u>VI)</u>	1957	Need	Votino		Total	securities (including	conversion		100		(III) A a a	ed form
				s held (IV)				As $a \%$	NU UJ Right	f Voting ts		10101	Warrants)	of convertible	No.	As a	No.	As a	(XIV) (Not
				$(\mathbf{I}\mathbf{v})$				(Å+B+C (VIII)	Mgm	3		us u % of	(X)	securities (	-	%	(N	% of	(Not Applicable
								( / 111 /	(1	(1	Te	Total	(21)	as a	•	of	<i>o t</i>	total	)
									Clas	Clas s	To	as a % of Total Votin		percentage		tota	ap	shar	/
									x X	Ŷ	al	g		of diluted		l	pli		
											uı	rights		share		-	pu	es	
														capital) (XI)		Sha	са	held	
	~		-	-	-	0	-		~		0		2		0	<b>P</b> 00	61	(Not	
1	Custodian/DR		0	0	0	0	0	0.00	0	0	0	0.00	0	0.00	0	0.00			0
	Holder																		
2	Employee		0	0	0	0	0	0.00	0	0	0	0.00	0	0.00	0	0.00			0
	Benefit Trust																		
	(under SEBI																		
	(Share based																		
	Employee																		
	Benefit)																		
	Regulations,																		
	2014)																		
	Total Non-		0	0	0	0	0	0.00	0	0	0	0.00	0	0.00	0	0.00	0	0.00	0
	Promoter- Non																		
	Public																		
	Shareholding																		
	(C)=																		
	(C)(1)+(C)(2)																		

### Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder

### Table II- Unclaim Details

Details of Shares which remain unclaimed may be given here along	g with details such as number of shareholders, outstanding shares held in						
demat/unclaimed suspense account, voting rights which are frozen etc.							
No. of shareholders	No of share held						

#### Table III- Unclaim Details

Details of Shares which remain unclaimed may be given here along	g with details such as number of shareholders, outstanding shares held in							
demat/unclaimed suspense account, voting rights which are frozen etc.								
No. of shareholders	No of share held							
20	420							

Table III- Person in Concert

Details of t	he shareholders acting as perso	ns in Concert including their Sh	areholding
Name of shareholder	Name of PAC	No. of share	Holding %